
Details of claimant

 

Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitted

Nature of claim Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

shar e in 

CoC,  if

applicabl

1

The General Manager, 

Ordnance Factory 

Katni

         12,25,00,048                   10,72,66,733 Other Creditors No NA -- No -- --

2

Rajnigandha 

Cables Private 

Limited

       6,53,561                             -   Nil No Nil Nil Nil 6,53,561

 Claim 

not 

admitted 
12,31,53,609 10,72,66,733

Name of the corporate debtor: RCI Industries and Technologies Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 25th November, 2022                                            

 List of creditors as on: 31st July, 2024

Details of claim admitted Amount 

of contin- 

gent 

claim

Amount 

of any 

mutual 

dues, th 

at may 

be set- 

Amount 

of   

claim 

under 

verifica  - 

tion

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Remarks

, if any

Sl.

No.

	List of Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   (Amount in₹)

Email: Registered With IBBI- 

Phone No. - +91- 98108 50577
AFA Valid till: 30.06.2025

(Brijesh Singh Bhadauriya)

Interim Resolution Professional 

RCI Industries and Technologies 

Registration Number: IBBI/IPA-

Email For Correspondence-


